
 

BBGC Golf Program 
FEBRUARY 2019 

Friday, 1 February      

Saturday, 2 February MONTHLY MEDAL – STROKE 
2018 MEDAL OF MEDALS Black  

Sunday, 3 February Mixed Open Stableford White / Red  

Monday, 4 February GREENS RENOVATION 
Veteran’s Single Stableford – One tee start 

 
White 

 

Tuesday, 5 February GREENS RENOVATION 
Summer Golf Stableford 

 
Red 

 

Wednesday, 6 February GREENS RENOVATION 
2BBB Stableford + Singles White  

Thursday, 7 February GREENS RENOVATION 
Summer Golf Stableford 

 
Red 

 

Friday, 8 February GREENS RENOVATION   
Saturday, 9 February Single Stableford White  
Sunday, 10 February Mixed Open Stableford White / Red  

Monday, 11 February Veteran’s 2BBB 
WGNR Representatives Meeting 

White  

Tuesday, 12 February Summer Golf Stableford 
Veteran’s Open Day at Iluka GC 

Red  

Wednesday, 13 February Single Stableford White  
Thursday, 14 February Summer Golf Stableford Red  
Friday, 15 February    
Saturday, 16 February 2BBB Aggregate Stableford + Singles White  
Sunday, 17 February Mixed Open Stableford White / Red  
Monday, 18 February Veteran’s Open Day at Byron Bay GC White  

Tuesday, 19 February Ladies’ Single Stableford – Welcome Back 
Drinks & Nibbles Red  

Wednesday, 20 February 4 Person Stableford – Best 3 per hole + 
Singles White  

Thursday, 21 February Ladies’ “Wipeout” Teams of 2 Red RHYS 
WRIGHT 

Friday, 22 February    
Saturday, 23 February Single Stableford White  
Sunday, 24 February Mixed Open Stableford White / Red  

Monday, 25 February Veteran’s Single Stableford 
Lismore Ladies’ Vets Invitation Day 

White 
Red 

 

Tuesday, 26 February Ladies’ Stableford Red  

Wednesday, 27 February Midweek Medal – Stroke 
Illuka / Yamba Maclean Hospital Charity Day 

White 
Red 

 

Thursday, 28 February Ladies’ 4BBB Stableford Red  


